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MAN 26.360 + 6X4 + SPRING

Chassis

Année de construction

Id

Configuration des essieux

Nombre d'essieux
Transmission
Kilométrage
Carburant
Classe d'émission
Puissance

Poids maximum

Accessoires

Description
WMAH262Z28M509516

Boite plate

2008

TR1409

6x4

3

Transmission manuelle
439.084 km

Diesel

Euro 4

265 kW (360 PK)
26.000 kg

ABS

Attelage

Attraper taupe
Fenétres électriques
Pare-soleil

Régulateur de vitesse
Suspension de feuille
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